Appendix A Colleges and universities that accept the Texas Application for State Financial Aid (TASFA)

2014-2015 Current as of December 2013
College/university ' Location ‘ Website
Abilene Christian University Abilene www.acu.edu
Amarillo College Amarillo www.actx.edu
Austin College Sherman www.austincollege.edu

Austin Community College

Rio Grande, Riverside, Round Rock, South Austin

Cypress Creek, Eastview, Elgin, Hays, Northridge, Pinnacle,

www.austincc.edu

Baylor University

Waco

www.baylor.edu

Brazosport College

Lake Jackson

www.brazosport.edu

Brookhaven College

Farmers Branch

www.brookhavencollege.edu

Cedar Valley College Lancaster www.cedarvalleycollege.edu
Central Texas College Killeen www.ctcd.edu
Cisco College Cisco www.cisco.edu

Coastal Bend College

Beeville, Alice, Kingsville, Pleasanton

www.coastalbend.edu

College of the Mainland

Texas City

www.com.edu

Collin County Community College District

Spring Creek Campus, Central Park, Preston Ridge

www.collin.edu

Concordia University

Austin

www.concordia.edu

Dallas Baptist University Dallas www.dbu.edu

Del Mar College Corpus Christi www.delmar.edu
Eastfield College Mesquite www.eastfieldcollege.edu
East Texas Baptist University Marshall www.etbu.edu

El Centro College Dallas www.elcentrocollege.edu
El Paso Community College El Paso www.epcc.edu

Frank Phillips College Borger www.fpcix.edu

Grayson College Denison www.grayson.edu

Hill College

Hillsboro, Cleburne

www.hillcollege.edu

Houston Baptist University Houston www.hbu.edu

Houston Community College District Houston www.hces.edu

Howard College Big Spring www.howardcollege.edu
Howard Payne University Brownwood www.hputx.edu

Jarvis Christian College Hawkins www.jarvis.edu

Lamar University Beaumont www.lamar.edu

Laredo Community College Laredo www.laredo.edu

Lee College Baytown www.lee.edu

Lon Morris College Jacksonville www.lonmorris.edu

Lonestar College System

University Park

North Harris, Kingwood, Tomball, Montgomery, Cy-fair,

www.lonestar.edu

Lubbock Christian University Lubbock www.lcu.edu

McLennan Community College Waco www.mclennan.edu
McMurry University Abilene www.mcm.edu

Midland College Midland www.midland.edu
Midwestern State University Wichita Falls www.mwsu.edu

Mountain View College Dallas www.mountainviewcollege.edu
Navarro College Corsicana www.navarrocollege.edu
Northeast Texas Community College Mt. Pleasant www.ntcc.edu

North Lake College Irving www.northlakecollege.edu
Odessa College Odessa www.odessa.edu

Panola College Carthage www.panola.edu

Paris Junior College Paris, Greenville, Sulphur Springs www.parisjc.edu

Paul Quinn College Dallas www.pgc.edu

Prairie View A&M University Prairie View www.pvamu.edu
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Ranger College Ranger www.rangercollege.edu
Richland College Richardson www.richlandcollege.edu
Sam Houston State University Huntsville www.shsu.edu
San Jacinta College Pasadena www.sjcd.edu
Schreiner University Kerrville www.schreiner.edu
Southern Methodist University Dallas www.smu.edu
Southwestern Adventist University Keene www.swau.edu
Southwestern Assemblies of God University Waxahachie www.sagu.edu
St. Edward’s University Austin www.stedwards.edu
St. Mary's University San Antonio www.stmarytx.edu
Stephen F. Austin State University Nacogdoches www.sfasu.edu
Sul Ross State University Alpine www.sulross.edu
Tarrant County College Arlington, Hurst, Fort Worth www.tccd.edu
Temple College Temple www.templejc.edu
Texas College Tyler www.texascollege.edu
Texas A&M International University — Laredo Laredo www.tamiu.edu
Texas A&M University — College Station College Station www.tamu.edu
Texas A&M University — Commerce Commerce www.tamu-commerce.edu
Texas A&M University — Corpus Christi Corpus Christi www.tamucc.edu
Texas A&M University — Galveston Galveston www.tamug.edu
Texas A&M — Health Science Center All locations www.tamhsc.edu
Texas A&M University - Kingsville Kingsville www.tamuk.edu
Texas A&M University - San Antonio San Antonio www.tamusa.tamus.edu
Texas A&M University — Texarkana Texarkana www.tamut.edu
Texas Christian University Fort Worth www.tcu.edu
Texas Lutheran University Seguin www.tlu.edu
Texas Southern University Houston www.tsu.edu
Texas State Technical College Harlingen www.harlingen.tstc.edu
Texas State Technical College West Texas Sweetwater www.westtexas.tstc.edu
Texas State Technical College Waco www.waco.tstc.edu
Texas State University — San Marcos San Marcos www.txstate.edu
Texas Tech University Lubbock www.ttu.edu
Texas Wesleyan University Fort Worth www.txwes.edu
Texas Woman's University Denton www.twu.edu
The University of Texas at Arlington Arlington www.uta.edu
The University of Texas at Austin Austin www.utexas.edu
The University of Texas at Dallas Richardson www.utdallas.edu
The University of Texas at El Paso El Paso www.utep.edu
The University of Texas at San Antonio San Antonio www.utsa.edu
The University of Texas at Tyler Tyler www.uttyleredu
The University of Texas Health Science Center San Antonio www.uthscsa.edu
The University of Texas Medical Branch Galveston www.utmb.edu
The University of Texas-Pan American Edinburg www.utpa.edu
Trinity Valley Community College Athens www.tvcc.edu
University of Dallas Irving www.udallas.edu
University of Houston-Clearlake Clearlake www.uhcl.edu
University of Houston - Downtown Houston www.uhd.edu
University of Houston Houston www.uh.edu
University of Houston - Victoria Victoria www.uhv.edu
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University of Mary Hardin-Baylor Belton www.umhb.edu
University of North Texas Dallas www.untdallas.edu
University of North Texas Denton www.unt.edu
University of North Texas Health Science Center | Fort Worth www.hsc.unt.edu
University of St. Thomas Houston www.stthom.edu
Vernon College Vernon www.vernoncollege.edu
Victoria College Victoria www.victoriacollege.edu
Wayland Baptist University Plainview www.whu.edu
Weatherford College Weatherford www.wc.edu
Western Texas College Snyder www.wic.edu
Wharton County Junior College Wharton www.wjc.edu
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